
21500-IRMA-RP
Roof Drain
Replacement Parts
Specification

ES-J-21500-IRMA-RP   2411		  © 2024 Josam

T: (800) 365-6726 • Josam.com

Notes:

S P E C I F I C AT I O N S

Josam product specifications in U.S. customary units are approximate and provided for reference only. For precise 
measurements, please contact Josam Technical Support. Josam reserves the right to change or modify product design, 
construction, specifications, or materials without prior notice and without incurring any obligation to make such changes and 
modifications on Josam products previously or subsequently sold.

Josam series 21500-IRMA-RP replacement parts guide.

Item No. Part Number Description Qty.

1 ---------- Body 1

2 535811 Top Assembly 1

029269 Clamp Ring 2

029279F Cast Iron Dome 1

041996 Hardware Pack 1

H381678C8 Rod Thrd 3/8-16 4

H1000WB98 3/8" Washer 12

H381658C8 3/8-16 Nut 12

041995 IRMA Screen 1

3 28600-1P Deck Clamp Assembly 1

029704 Optional Deck Clamp (-1) 2

029694 Deck Clamp Hdwe 4

H381658C8 3/8-16 Nut 1

H1000WB98 3/8" Washer 1

H381678D8 Rod Thrd 3/8-16 1

2

1

3


	Notes: 


